11 JINGUAN ELECTRIC co .. LTD
问ETAL OXIDE VARISTOR
Main Type and Technical Parameter of Metal Oxide Varistor
Product Feature:
Rec。mmended Max.
D.C.referenc (UxkA/UlmA continuous
e v。ltage Ul DC) Max. Current impulse 。perating
Overall Di mens i。n (mm) mA ratio 。f withstand Recommended v。ltage(MCOV)and
Type (reference residual capability rated Qrs (C) peak value of
current is voltage v。ltage res1st1ve current
lmA) UlmA (UxkA/UlmA (kV) under MCOY
(A) DC) (at 8/20
Outer Inner Height II s 4/10 II sl2m (A) "COY (kV) IR ( 11 A) Dia. Dia. (kA) s
MOV35 × 30 35士1 30士1 6.2-6.9 1.85(5kA) 65 150 0.3 130
MOV42 × 24 42士1 24士1 5.0-5.5 l.66(5kA) 65 400 0 . .5 150
MOV52 × 28 52土1 28主1 5.8-6.4 1.7(10kA) 100 600 1.2 170
MOV60× 28 60土1 28士1 5.8-6.4 1.69(10kA) 100 800 1.6 220
MOV7 1 × 22. 5 71±1 22.5主1 6.7-7.4 1.71(10kA) 100 600 1.2 250
MOV75 × 22. 5 75士1 22.5士1 6.7-7.4 l.63(10kA) 100 600
UlmAf/言
1.2 250
ur•o.s
MOV83 × 22. 5 83±1 22.5士1 4.7-5.1 l.63(10kA) 100 1300 2.6 500
MOV85/26 × 22.5 85土1 26士1 22.5士1 4.7-5.1 l.63(10kA) 100 1300 2.6 500
MOV105 × 22. 5 105士1 22.5士1 4.7-5.1 l.65(20kA) 100 2200 4.4 650
MOV105/32× 22. 5 105土1 32主1 22.5土1 4.7-5.1 l.68(20kA) 100 1800 3.6 650
MOV115 × 22. 5 115土1 22.5土1 4.7-5.1 l.65(20kA) 100 2500 5.2 650
MOV128/32× 22. 5 128主1 32土1 22.5主1 4. 7-5.1 1.6(20kA) 100 2500 5.2 800
Using self-developed excellent formula and
advanced manufacturi『19 technol。gy, the zinc
oxide non-linear varist。r block with excellent
performance has been developed.

Website: www.jinguanelectric.com
mahongbo
图章
11 JINGUAN ELECTRIC co .. LTD
问ETAL OXIDE SURGE ARRESTER
Main Type and Technical Parameter of Polymer Housing Metal Oxide Surge Arrester
Residual Voltage
DC ( ;aKVpeak) 2ms 4/10 II s high
Rated v。ltage Continuous Reference Rectangular current
Type (kV) Opera ti。n
v。ltage Withstand impulse
Voltage (kV) (kV) 30/60 II S 8/20 II s 1/10 II S CA)
withstand
CkA)
YHlOW-12/40 12 10.2 17 30 40 40.6 400 65
YHSWR-17/45 17 13.6 24 38.3 45 51.8 600 100
YHSWZ-17/45 17 13.6 24 38.3 45 51.8 200 65
YHSW-26/65 26 20.6 37 55 65 75 400 65
YHlOW-36/100 36 28.8 53 80 100 109 600 100
YH5WR-51/134 51 40.8 73 105 134 150 800 100
YH5WR-51/134 51 40.8 73 105 134 150 2500 100
YH5W-51/134 51 40.8 73 114 134 154 400 65
YHlOW-60/168 60 48 85 126 168 188 800 100
YHlOW-96/250 96 75 140 213 250 280 800 100
YHlOW-108/281 108 84 157 239 281 315 800 100
YHlOW-120/300 120 96 174 246 300 336 800 100
YHlOW-216/562 216 168.5 314 478 562 630 1000 100
YHlOW-312/726 312 237 442 643 760 847 1800 100
YH20W-444/1106 444 355 597 907 1106 1238 2000 100
YH20W-648/1491 648 498 845 1226 1491 1639 5400 100
YH20W-828/1620 828 638 1114 1460 1620 1720 8000 100
We design and manufacture the whole voltage metal oxide lightning arrester from 0.22kv
technical specification 。f client are welcome.
-llOOkv with porcelain clad or polymeric housing. Customized products from the
Polymer H。using Metal Oxide Surge Arrester

constant compression and permanent deformation of the sealing ring is less than 15%,
which can ensure good sealing performance.
JINGUANELECTRIC®
WhatsApp:+86-13037600603
E-mail: contact@jinguanelectric.com
Website: www.jinguanelectric.com
mahongbo
图章
11 JINGUAN ELECTRIC co .. LTD
问ETAL OXIDE SURGE ARRESTER
p。lymer Housed Metal Oxide Surge Arrester for Transmissi。n Line Main Type and Technical Parameter 。f Polymer H。used Metal Oxide Surge Arrester f。r Transmissi。n Line
Residual 4/10 µ sVoltage 2ms
Rated DC （三Kvpeak) Rectangula high
Reference currentType Voltage Voltage r impulse(kV) \Vjthstand(kV) 8/20 µ s 1/10 µ s (A) withstand
(kA)
YHSCX2-13/40 13 20 40 200 65
YHSCXl-51/134 51 73 134 400 65
YHSCX2-51/134 51 73 134 400 65
YH10CX2-78/203 78 110 203 600 100
YHlOCXl-102/296 102 148 296 600 100
YH10CX2-102/296 102 148 296 600 100
YHlOCXl-204/592 204 296 592 600 100
YH10CX2-204/592 204 296 592 600 100
YH20CX1-396/1050 396 561 1050 1500 100
YH20CX2-396/1050 396 561 1050 1500 100
YH25CX2-540/1490 510 786 1490 1640 1500 100
YH30CX2-768/2150 768 1086 2150 2365 2000 100
-ff ，－�� �t° t习 霄 操 革 高捏一11111!1ξp
Pr。duct Feature:
• Polymer Housed Metal Oxide Surge Arrester for Transmission Line is a new type of